

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26209/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/04/2012
in WPC No. 8408/2011 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New
Delhi)

C. RAJARAM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GNCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 31/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.

Mr. B. Anand, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. M.B. Elakkumanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sudhinder, Adv.

Ms. Ekta Bhasin, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Devmani Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ambarish Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Akhil Sibal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Singh, Adv.

Mr. Janmejy, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vipin Singhanian, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Shradul S. Shroff, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after pleadings are complete.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER